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ELBERT LANE   UPPER MALL•

•

LIQUOR/FOOD
DALY BOTTLE SHOP
Liquor Store 
dalybottleshop.com | 970.923.4100

GRAIN FINE FOOD AND  
GENERAL STORE
Gift baskets, specialty food & sundries 
grainfinefood.com | 970.923.4100 

ROCKY MOUNTAIN  
CHOCOLATE FACTORY
Gourmet chocolates, handmade fudge & more
rmcf.com/CO/Snowmass00171/ | 970.923.2875

RETAIL
EN JAY BOUTIQUE
Women’s clothing
970.923.9268 

GORSUCH
Men’s & women’s clothing & giftware
Gorsuch.com | 970.923.9673 

LOCAL COLOR/LOCAL REBELS
Women’s clothing, jewelry & home goods 
970.923.6058 

SUNGLASS PANACHE
Sunglasses & goggles
sunglasspanache.com | 970.923.5886

RESTAURANTS 
THE BAR AT WILDWOOD
American, Bar
Après/Dinner
westinsnowmass.com | 970.923.8451 

BIG HOSS GRILL
American & Mexican
Breakfast/Lunch/Dinner
970.923.2597

DOUBLE BLACK NOODLE BAR
Asian 
Dinner
westinsnowmass.com | 970.923.8451 

FUEL
American, Coffee, Bakery, Grab-N-Go 
Breakfast/Lunch
970.923.0091

IL POGGIO
Italian	  
Dinner 
ilpoggio.webs.com | 970.923.4292 

LITTLE MAMMOTH
American, Steakhouse
Dinner
970.923.8892 

NEW BELGIUM  
RANGER STATION
American, Bar
Lunch/Après
rangerstation.org | 970.236.NBRS (6277) 

PASTORE’S TASTE OF PHILLY
Italian/American, Pizza, Grab-N-Go
Lunch/Dinner
970.923.5711

SLOPESIDE LANES
American, Bowling Alley, Bar
Lunch/Dinner
slopesidelanes.com | 970.429.8839 

SNOWMASS KITCHEN
American
Breakfast/Lunch/Dinner
westinsnowmass.com | 970.923.8301 

STARBUCKS
Coffee, Bakery, Grab-N-Go
starbucks.com | 970.923.8306 

THE STEW POT
American
Lunch/Dinner
970.923.2263

TURKS
Live Music, Bar
Après/Evening
Opening Mid-December 

VENGA VENGA
Mexican, Bar
Lunch/Après/Dinner
richardsandoval.com/vengavenga | 970.923.7777 

VENGA VENGA EXPRESS
Mexican, Coffee, Grab-N-Go
Breakfast/Lunch
richardsandoval.com/vengaexpress | 970.923.7777

VUE LOUNGE
American, Bar
Lunch/Après/Dinner
westinsnowmass.com | 970.923.8302 

ZANE’S
American, Sports Bar
Lunch/Après/Dinner
zanestavern.com | 970.923.3515

SOUVENIRS
81615 T-SHIRT & GIFT
T-Shirts, books, magazines & souvenirs 
970.429.8305

SNOWMASS T-SHIRT COMPANY
T-shirts, sweatshirts, frames & glassware
970.922.0404 

SNOWMASS TRADING COMPANY
T-Shirts & souvenirs
970.923.9544

SPORTS SHOPS
ASPEN SPORTS
Rentals, ski/snowboard equipment & apparel
aspensports.com | 970.923.6111

CHRISTY SPORTS
Rentals, ski/snowboard equipment & apparel
christysports.com | 877.SKI.SMART 

D&E SHOP
Men’s & women’s clothing
aspensnowmass.com | 970.923.2337 

FOOT FOUNDATION  
AT CHRISTY SPORTS
Boot fitting
christysports.com  | 970.948.6218 

FOUR MOUNTAIN SPORTS
Rentals, gear, apparel, storage & transfers
aspensnowmass.com | 970.923.2337 

GENE TAYLOR’S  
SPORTING GOODS 
Rentals, ski/snowboard equipment & apparel
genetaylorsports.com | 970.923.4336

INCLINE SKI & BOARD SHOP
Rentals, overnight tunes & repairs
inclineski.com | 970.923.4726 

THE NORTH FACE
Men’s & women’s clothing
970.923.0673

PATAGONIA
Men’s & women’s clothing
970.315.3364
 
RENT SKIS GOLD
Rentals & overnight storage 
970.315.3366

SIDEWINDER SPORTS
Men’s & women’s clothing, boards & more
970.922.RIDE

SNOWMASS SPORTS
Ski/Snowboard equipment & apparel
snowmasssports.com | 970.923.3567 

SUNSET SKI
Rentals, ski equipment & hand tuning
sunsetski.com | 970.923.3322 

SUREFOOT
Performance ski boots
970.923.2131

AMENITIES
ACCENT ON WILDFLOWERS
Professional floral services 
accentonwildflowers.com | 970.923.4562 

ALPINE BANK
Banking services
alpinebank.com | 970.923.0060

ANADIPSIA
Art gallery
finerealtrue.com | 970.923.4100

BLAZING ADVENTURES
Outdoor adventure outfitter
blazingadventures.com | 970.923.4544

CHALLENGE ASPEN
Adaptive experiences 
challengeaspen.org | 970.923.0578 

ICE AGE DISCOVERY CENTER
Guest info, interactive learning center
gosnowmass.com | 970.922.2277 

SHARPSHOOTER IMAGING
On-mountain photography
sharpshooterimaging.com | 970.922.0471

SNOWMASS SELFIE WALL

SNOWMASS VILLAGE SALON
Hair & nail spa services 
970.923.9407

Check out the special kids’ menus offered at more than half 
of our 37 restaurants. V.I.K. menu items range from $6 to 
$21 and include traditional favorites like pasta and chicken 
fingers as well as fun options such as schnitzel with spätzle, 
mussels with frites, baked pretzel pizza rolls and more.  Visit 
VIKSnowmass.com for a complete listing of kids’ menus.
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THE SNOWMASS MALL

GOSNOWMASS.COM
1.800.SNOWMASS



14

BRUSH CREEK ROAD

BRUSH CREEK ROAD

CARRIAGE WAY

PA
RKIN

G EN
TR

AN
CE

SHORT TERM PARKING

ARRIVAL &
TRANSIT CENTER

SKY CAB

VILLAGE CREEK 

EXPRESSELK CAMP 

GONDOLA
FUTURE

DEVELOPMENT

TREEHOUSE KIDS’
ADVENTURE CENTER

BASE VILL
AGE

CONFERENCE CENTER

WOOD ROAD

WOOD ROAD

VICEROY

SNOWMASS

4

5

6

4

5

6

5

6

5

6

15

20

21

22

16

17

18

19

15

20

18

16

21

22

1917

10

10

18

19

20

21

30

35
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

31

32

33

34

36

37

18

19

20

27

33

2630

35

29

2823

22

24

25

21

13

12

11

12

11

14

15

16

13

14

15

16
Towards 

Snowmass 
Mall

Towards 
Town Park 

Station

FUTURE
DEVELOPMENT

SINCLAIR

SKY CAB

ELK CAMP GONDOLA

TWO CREEKS LIFT

ASSAY HILL LIFT

B
U

R
LIN

G
A

M
E LIFT

TOWN PARK 
STATION

TWO 
CREEKS

HWY-82

SNOWMASS
CENTER

BASE 
VILLAGE

MALL
VILLAGE 
SHUTTLE 
STATION

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

    UPPER CARRIAGE W
AY

 LOW
ER

 CARRIAGE W
AY

CONFERENCE 
CENTERS

FREE VILLAGE 
SHUTTLE 
STATIONS
tosv.com for 
schedule

REGIONAL 
RFTA BUSES
rfta.com for 
schedule

PARKING LOTS

RFTA 
TO 
ASPEN

SNOWMASS 
CROSS COUNTRY 
CENTER

Free Day Parking

SNOWMASS BASE VILLAGE

ON 
MOUNTAIN

NEARBY IN  
SNOWMASS VILLAGE

SNOWMASS VILLAGE  
MAP

LIQUOR/FOOD
CLARK’S EXPRESS
Market, Grab-N-Go 
clarksmarket.com  | 970.925.5295 x310

RETAIL
GENERATION SNOWMASS
Kids skiwear, logo’d apparel, toys & more
970.922.7446

SPORTS SHOPS
FOUR MOUNTAIN SPORTS  
AT ELK CAMP
Accessories
aspensnowmass.com | 970.923.0480

FOUR MOUNTAIN  
SPORTS 
Rentals, accessories, storage & transfers
aspensnowmass.com | 970.923.8740   

RESTAURANTS
ELK CAMP
American
Breakfast/Lunch/Après/Select Dinners
aspensnowmass.com/dining | 970.923.0450 

GWYN’S HIGH ALPINE 
American, Table Service Available
Breakfast/Lunch/Après
gwynshighalpine.com | 970.923.5188

LYNN BRITT CABIN
American, Table Service
Lunch/Après/Snowcat Dinners/Private Events
aspensnowmass.com/dining | 970.923.8715

SAM’S SMOKEHOUSE 
American, Table Service Available, Grab-N-Go
Breakfast/Lunch
aspensnowmass.com/dining | 970.923.8686

THE SLED MOBILE KITCHEN
New American
Mobile on-mountain  
aspensnowmass.com/dining | @mtndining

TWO CREEKS CAFÉ 
American, Grab-N-Go
Breakfast/Lunch/Après
aspensnowmass.com/dining | 970.923.8636

ULLRHOF
American 
Breakfast/Lunch
aspensnowmass.com/dining | 970.923.5143

UP 4 PIZZA
American, Pizza
Lunch
aspensnowmass.com/dining | 970.925.1220

RETAIL 
ANDERSON RANCH  
ARTWORKS STORE
Artwork, jewelry & books  
andersonranch.org | 970.923.3181

AMENITIES
SNOWMASS VILLAGE  
RECREATION CENTER
snowmassrecreation.com | 970.922.2240

TOWN PARK STATION
Guest Info, Free Park-N-Ride
gosnowmass.com | 970.922.2233

SPA AT SNOWMASS CLUB
Full-service spa
snowmassclub.com | 970.923.5200

THE SNOWMASS CENTER
LIQUOR/FOOD
CLARK’S MARKET
Full-service grocery store
clarksmarket.com  | 970.923.9575 

SUNDANCE LIQUOR,  
GIFTS & SUNDRIES
Liquor, drugstore items & unique gifts
sundancewine.com | 970.923.5890

SPORTS SHOPS
STAY TUNED SKI & SPORTS
Rentals, gear & more
staytunedskirentals.com | 970.429.4908

RESTAURANTS
MOUNTAIN BAYOU  
BAR & GRILL
American, Cajun, Bar
Lunch/Dinner
970.923.9553 

TASTER’S PIZZA
American, Pizza
Lunch/Dinner
tasterspizza.com | 970.923.5250

AMENITIES
ALPINE BANK
Banking services
alpinebank.com | 970.923.3600

POST OFFICE 
usps.com | 970.923.2497

SNOWMASS RESORT  
CONOCO
Gas station
970.923.3346

RESTAURANTS
THE ARTISAN AT  
THE STONEBRIDGE INN
American, Bar 
Breakfast/Après/Dinner
stonebridgeinn.com | 970.923.2427 

THE EDGE RESTAURANT  
AND BAR
American, Bar
Après/Dinner
theedgesnowmass.com | 970.923.4004

KRABLOONIK
American, Dogsledding 
Lunch/Dinner
Krabloonik.com | 970.923.3953

SAGE BAR, RESTAURANT  
AND LIVING ROOM
American, Bar
Lunch/Dinner/Sunday Brunch
snowmassclub.com | 970.923.0923

SPORTS SHOPS
ASPEN SPORTS
Rentals, ski/snowboard equipment & apparel
aspensports.com | 970.922.0586 

FOUR MOUNTAIN KIDS
Children’s clothing & gear (ages 0-14yrs)
aspensnowmass.com | 970.923.8700

FOUR MOUNTAIN  
SPORTS
Rentals, gear, apparel, storage & transfers
aspensnowmass.com | 970.923.0430  

FOUR MOUNTAIN  
SPORTS
Rentals, gear, apparel, storage & transfers
aspensnowmass.com | 970.923.8000  

PERFORMANCE SKI
Men’s & women’s clothing, helmets & goggles
970.922.0697

AMENITIES
SPA AT VICEROY  
SNOWMASS
Full-service spa
viceroysnowmass.com | 970.923.8007

RESTAURANTS
8K AT VICEROY  
SNOWMASS
New American
Breakfast/Lunch/Après/Dinner
eightkrestaurant.com | 970.923.8008 

BASE CAMP BAR & GRILL
American, Bar
Breakfast/Lunch/Après/Dinner
basecampsnowmass.com | 970.923.6000 

BIA HOI
Southeast Asian
Lunch/Dinner
855.303.4466

SN
O

W
M

A
SS

 V
IL

LA
G

E

W
IN

T
E

R
 2

0
15

-1
6

 
SH

O
PP

IN
G

 A
N

D
 D

IN
IN

G
 M

AP
S

NEST
Pub, Grab-N-Go, Coffee
Breakfast/Lunch/Après
nestsnowmass.com | 970.923.8053 

RICARD BY VICEROY
Creole
Lunch/Après/Dinner
ricardsnowmass.com | 970.429.4163 

SLICE ITALIAN BISTRO
Italian, American
Lunch/Après/Dinner
slicesnowmass.com | 970.923.2743

See Trail Map for exact locations

See Snowmass Village Map at right for location


